Flow Capacity at 50-50 Mixed Ratio
P r e s s u r e  D r o p  A c r o s s  V a l v e
Model
Min. Flow
CV
5 psi 10 psi 20 psi 30 psi 45 psi 60 psi
 to ASSE 1017 (34 kPa) (69 kPa) (138 kPa) (207 kPa) (310 kPa) (414 kPa)
LFMM431

Recirculation Piping Diagram
Please see Piping Diagram Section of this catalog.
Valve Capacity @ 45 gpm Order Code
42 gpm (159 lpm)  MM431
64 gpm (242 lpm) MM432
110 gpm (416 lpm) MM433
144 gpm (545 lpm) MM434
208 gpm (787 lpm) MM435
57 gpm (216 lpm) SH1432
127 gpm (481 lpm) SH1434
201 gpm (761 lpm) SH1435
Valve & Piping Finish
Rough Bronze A
Return Size
¾" B
1" C
Temperature Range
Standard (90 – 160°F) S
Low (60 – 90°F) W
Alarm System
None 0
Aqua Sentry® 2 Alarm For LFRMM431 1
Aqua Sentry® 2 Alarm For LFRMM432 2
Aqua Sentry® 2 Alarm For LFMRM433 3
Aqua Sentry® 2 Alarm For LFRMM434 4
Aqua Sentry® 2 Alarm For LFRMM435 5
Aqua Sentry® 2 Alarm For LFRSH1432 6
Aqua Sentry® 2 Alarm For LFRSH1434 7
Aqua Sentry® 2 Alarm For LFRSH1435 8
LFR